
Permit of Authorization to Construct an On-Site Sewage Facility

Permit Valid For One Year From Date Issued

118693

1573  TRAIL PASS DR 

CANYON LAKE, TX 78133

Canyon Lake Village

3

18

0

Subdivision:

Unit:

Lot:

Block:

Permit Number:

Issued This Date:

This permit is hereby given to:

To start construction of a private, on-site sewage facility located at:

APPROVED MINIMUM SIZES AS PER ATTACHED DESIGN

This permit gives permission for the construction of the above referenced on-site facility to 

commence. Installation must be completed by an installer holding a valid registration card from the 

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEQ).  Installation and inspection must comply with 

current TCEQ and Comal County requirements.

Call (830) 608-2090 to schedule inspections.

Type of System: Septic Tank

Holding Tank

Acreage:  0.0000

10/20/2025

Mediatech LLC



.. 
..ti'::,. COMALCOUNTY 

~ · ,, 
ON-SITE SEWAGE FACILITY APPLICATION 

195 DAV!O JONAS DR 
NEW RAUNFELS, TX 78132 

(830) 608-2090 

Date 05-05-25 

1. APPLICANT I AGENT INFORMATION 

Owner Nc1me MEDIATECH LLC 

Mailing Address 1573 TRAIL PASS -=-D--'-R'-'-.------­

City. State Zip CANYON LAKE TX 78133 

Phone# 

Email 

2. LOCATION 

210-381-0369 

MOIAV@HOTMAIL.COM 

Subdivision Name CANYON LAKE VILLAGE UNIT 3 

/No.fl EO Oq 

Permit Numbcr_/_flk 9 -=-3 __ _ 

AgPnt Name THALIA RIVAS 

Agent Address ..;..P......;O::....:::.8 ...:;.O.:...;X-'7-'6...;..8 __________ _ 

City State, Zip SPRING BRANCH TX 78070 

Phone# 

Email 

726-348-0132 

726-348-0132 

U111t 3 Lot 18 Block 
---- ....:.-=---- ----

Survey Nc1me I Abstract Number _________________________ Acr age ______ _ 

Address 1573 TRAIL PASS DR. 

3. TYPE OF DEVELOPMENT 

!RJ Single Family Residential 

City CANYON LAKE State TX Zip 78133 
-'-'-'---

Type of Construction (House. Mobile RV, Etc.)-'-H-'-O::....U.::....;:.S.=E ____________ _ 

Number of Bedrooms 2 -----
1 ndicate Sq Ft of Living Area <1 S00SF 

D Non Single Famtly Residential 

(Plan,1ng materials mu<:it show adequate land area for doubling the requrred and nt'Pded for treat•nen• un tc, and r.1sposal areal 

Type of Fclcility ________________ _ 

Offices. Fcictones. Churches Schools. Parks Etc. - Indicate Number Of Occupants -------------
RP st aura n ts. Lounges. Theaters - Indicate Number of Seats ----------------------
Hot - I. Motet. Hospital. Nursing Home - Indicate Number of Beds --------------------
Tr ave I Trailer/RV P rks - lnd1catP Numher of Spaces ------------------------
Misc e II an e o us --------------------------------------

Estimcited Cost of Construction· $ 250,000 ---'--------- (Structure Only) 

Is ,iny portion of the proposed OSSF located in the United States Army Corps of Engineers (USACE) tlowagc casemen? 

D Yes ~ No (I' yes. owner 11usl prov1d approval from USA('E for proposed OSSF improvement wilhu the USACE flov.age easement) 

Source of WatP.r [X] Public O Private Well O Rainwater 

4. SIGNATURE OF OWNER 

By signing this apphca•10r, I certify that 
- fhe COl'Tlµld<: J ~•µhcat1on aruJ all ad-J1tional 1nform;:i11on ubm1tter1 does not contain any false rn'ormat1on and oes not conceal any rnr1tena1 

facts I c<.r1.fy thflt I am the property owner 01 I possess the appropnate land rights necessary to make the permitted improvements on said 
property 

- Adhonzat,on is hereby given tot e perm, ting authority and designated agents to enter upon the above descnbed prooPrty for the ourpoc;€ of 
s:tef\5011 evaluat,on :inc ,nspect1on oi privat- sewage fac1ht es 

• I understand that <-1 µ1Jrm1t of ,Juthor,z.atron to construct will nr,t be 1ssi1t?d until tlH, rloodrlairi Artm1n1strator has performed the re,11ev.r,;; required 
by the Corr.al County Flood Da'Tlag,~ Prevention Order 

• I af'irmative y cor • nt to the online posl'ng/public rele.ise of my e-muil address a">soc1ated with this perm,t ar,phca on a~ applrcable 

,.,- > / tvL" ?') / h -(,, ✓)-
~ ----------- I I ~ ~ 

Signature of Owner Date Page 1 of 2 

Kathy Griffin
Received



Is the property located over the Edwards Recharge Zone? Yes No

(If yes, the planning materials must be completed by a Registered Sanitarian (R.S.) or Professional Engineer (P.E.))

Is there an existing TCEQ approved WPAP for the property? Yes No

(If yes, the R.S. or P.E. shall certify that the OSSF design complies with all provisions of the existing WPAP.)

If there is no existing WPAP, does the proposed development activity require a TCEQ approved WPAP? Yes No

(If yes, the R.S. or P.E. shall certify that the OSSF design will comply with all provisions of the proposed WPAP.  A Permit to Construct will not 
be issued for the proposed OSSF until the proposed WPAP has been approved by the appropriate regional office.)

Gallons Per Day (As Per TCEQ Table III)

(Sites generating more than 5000 gallons per day are required to obtain a permit through TCEQ.)

Planning Materials & Site Evaluation as Required Completed By

System Description

Size of Septic System Required Based on Planning Materials & Soil Evaluation

Tank Size(s) (Gallons) Absorption/Application Area (Sq Ft)

By signing this application, I certify that: 

- The information provided above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

- I affirmatively consent to the online posting/public release of my e-mail address associated with this permit application, as applicable.

Signature of Designer

Is the property located over the Edwards Contributing Zone? Yes No

Is there an existing TCEQ approval CZP for the property? Yes No

(If yes, the P.E. or R.S. shall certify that the OSSF design complies with all provisions of the existing CZP.)

If there is no existing CZP, does the proposed development activity require a TCEQ approved CZP? Yes No

Date

(If yes, the R.S. or P.E. shall certify that the OSSF design will comply with all provisions of the proposed CZP.  A Permit to Construct will not be 
issued for the proposed OSSF until the CZP has been approved by the appropriate regional office.)

Is this property within an incorporated city? NoYes

If yes, indicate the city: 

Revised March 2024

Page 2 of 2

195 DAVID JONAS DR 
NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78132 

(830) 608-2090
WWW.CCEO.ORG

ON-SITE SEWAGE FACILITY APPLICATION

NoYesIs there at least one acre per single family dwelling as per 285.40(c)(1)?

180GPD 

THALIA RIVAS       RS 5067

STANDARD TREATMENT UNIT WITH HOLDING TANK

1000GAL STANDARD TANK 1500GAL HOLDING TANK

05-05-25

AEROBIC TREATMENT UNIT WITH DRIP IRRIGATION

THALIA RIVAS
Rectangle
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YES YES

1573 TRAIL PASS DR. 

MEDIATECH LLC

MOIAV@HOTMAIL.COM

AEROBIC TREATMENT UNIT WITH DRIP IRR. 08-13-2025
LTO ISSUE DATE:

Efrain Gallegos
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MEDIATECH LLC
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Preliminary Field Check For Drip Systems 

 

 

Observa�ons: 

 

olverb
Rectangle



OSSF SOIL EVALUATION REPORT INFORMATION 

DATE: 04-15-25 

APPLICANT INFORMATION: 

Name: MEDIATECH LLC 

Address: 1573 TRAIL PASS DR. 

City: CANYON LAKE TX 78133 

Zip Code: 78133 Phone: 210-381-0369 

PROPERTY LOCATION: 

Lot 18 Unit:_3 ___ Block: ___ _ 

Street Address: 1573 TRAIL PASS DR. 

City: CANYON LAKE TX Zip: 78133 

Subdivision: CANYON LAKE VILLAGE 

UN1T3 

SITE EVALUATOR INFORMATION: 

Name: THALIA RIVAS 

Address: PO BOX 768 

City: Spring Branch State: JEXAS 

Zip Code: . ..,.z ... a .... 0z ... 0..._ ___ Phone: 2J 0 365 3487 

Email: RS. TR@OSSFDESIGNS. COM 

License #: OS0036382 

Depth Texture Class Soil Texture Structure Drainage Restrictive Observation 
Horizon 

Soil Boring # I 

O" SURFACE SURFACE SURFACE SURFACE SURFACE SURFACE 
ROCK ROCK ROCK ROCK 

Soil Boring #2 

SAME AS AE OVE 

TOPOGRAPHY: Slope within p1·oposed disposal area: __ 3 ____ % 

Presence of 100yr. Flood Zone 
Existing or proposed water well in nearby area. 
Presence of adjacent ponds, streams, water impoundments 
Presence of upper water shed 
Organized sewage service available to lot 

YES ___ NO X 
YES NO X 
YES NO X 
YES NO X 
YES NO X 

ROCK 

SA ~E AS ABOVE 

I HA VE PERFORMED A THOROUGH INVESTIGATlON BEING A REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL SA ITARTA AND SITE 
EVALUATOR IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER 285, SUBCHAPTER D, §285.30, & §28S.40 (REGARDING RECHARGE 
FEATURES), TEXAS COMMISSroN OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY (EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 29, 2016). 

04-15-25 
Thalia Rivas R.S 5067 - S.E. 36382 Date 

ROCK 



Drip Tubing System 
DESIGNED FOR: MEDIATECH LLC  

1573 TRAIL PASS DR.  
CANYON LAKE TX 78133 

 
 

SITE DESCRIPTION 
Located in Canyon Lake Village Unit 3, Lot 18 at 1573 Trail Pass Dr. Canyon Lake Tx 
78133.  This septic will serve a two bedroom residence (<1500sqft) in area with 
limestone as described in the Soil Evaluation Report. An aerobic treatment plant utilizing 
drip irrigation was chosen as the most appropriate system to serve the conditions on this 
lot. 
 
PROPOSED SYSTEM 
A 3inch or 4inch SCH-40 pipe discharges from the residence into a FujiClean USA CE-5 
- 500GPD aerobic treatment plant containing a 396gal. pretreatment chamber and a 750 
gal. pump chamber. The effluent after processing gravity feeds into the pump chamber. 
The pump chamber contains 0.5 HP FPS submersible well pump. The well pump is 
activated by mercury floats and a timer set to cycle eight times per day with a ten minute 
run time. A high level audible and visual alarm will activate should the pump fail. 
Distribution is through a self flushing 100 micron Arkal Disc filter then through a 1” 
SCH-40 manifold to a 640sqft drip tubing field, with Netifim Bioline drip lines set 
approximately two feet apart with 0.61 gps emitters set every two feet, as per the attached 
schematic. A pressure regulator Model PMR30MF installed in the pump tank on the 
manifold to the field will maintain pressure at 25psi to 40psi. A 1” SCH-40 return line is 
installed to continuously flush the system by cycling a 1” ball valve into the pump tank. 
Solids caught in the disk filter are flushed each cycle back to the trash tank. 1” PVC 
vacuum breakers installed at the highest point on each manifold will prevent siphoning of 
effluent from higher to lower parts of the field. Prior to trenching the site must be 
scarified and built up with 12” of Type Ib soil. Drip tubing will be laid ad the entire field 
area will be capped with 6” of loamy sand type Ib soil. The field area will be sodded with 
a hearty grass such as Bermuda, St. Augustine, etc. prior to system startup. Inspection 
and cleanout ports shall have risers over the port openings which extend to a 
minimum of two inches above grade. A secondary plug, cap, or suitable restraint 
must be provided below riser cap to prevent tank entry should the cap be damaged 
or removed, in compliance with Chapter §285.38. 
 
DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS: 
Q = 180 gallons per day – 2 bedroom residence (<1500sf) (Table III) 
Pretreatment tank size: 396 Gal 
Plant Size: FujiClean CE – 5 500gpd (TCEQ Approved) 
Pump tank size: 750 Gal 

Efrain Gallegos
Revised



Reserve capacity after High Level: 80 gal. (>1/3 day usage) 
Application Rate: Ra = 0.38 gal/sqft 
Total absorption area: Q/Ra = 180gpd/0.38 = 474sqft ( Actual 640sqft). 
Total linear feet drip tubing: Actual 320’  Minimum 237’= 474/2  Netifim Bioline drip 
tubing .61 GPH 
Total number of emitters: 160 emitters  
Pump: 0.5 HP FPS E- Series 20FE05P4-2W115 submersible pump or equivalent. 
 
 
PIPE AND FITTINGS: 
All pipes and fittings in this drip tubing system shall be schedule 40 PVC. All joints shall 
be sealed with approved solvent- type PVC cement. Clipper type cutters are 
recommended to prevent PVC burrs during cutting of pipes causing possible plugging. 
 
Designed in accordance with Chapter 285, Subchapter D, §285.30 and §285.40 Texas 
Commission On Environmental Quality. (Effective December 29, 2016) 
 
 
 
 
 
_____________________07-23-25_____________ 
Thalia Rivas, R.S.    No. 5067 
P.O. BOX 768 
Spring Branch, Texas 78070 
(726)348-0132 
Rs.tr@ossfdesigns.com 

 

mailto:Rs.tr@ossfdesigns.com
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OWNER: MEDIATECH LLC
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: CANYON LAKE VILLAGE UNIT 3, LOT 18
ADDRESS: 1573 TRAIL PASS DR. CANYON LAKE TX 78133
PREPARED BY: THALIA RIVAS     RS 5067   SCALE: 1" = 25' 

SLOPE

THALIA RIVAS
Polygonal Line

THALIA RIVAS
Line

Efrain Gallegos
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7'-058"

3'-714"

Sedimentation Chamber1
Anaerobic Filtration Chamber2
Aerobic Contact Filtration Chamber3
Clarification Chamber4
Disinfection Chamber5

Total Volume

Anaerobic Media
Board Type Aerobic Media
Aerobic Media
Blower
Tank
Piping
Access Covers
Disinfectant (Optional)

Volume (gal)
198
198
95
44
4
540

CHAMBER

SPECIFICATIONS

PVC / PP / PE
PP / PE

PP / PE
2.8 cfm
FRP

Plastic / Cast Iron
Chlorine Tablets

PVC / PP / PE
1 2 3

3

4
5

SCUM BAFFLE

RECIRCULATION
AIR LIFT PUMP

DISINFECTION
CYLINDER (OPTIONAL)

4" OUTLET PIPE4" INLET PIPE

INLET BAFFLE

RECIRCULATION PIPE

FLOW OPENING (TYP.)

FLOW BAFFLE
(CLEANING OPENING)

3/4" AIR INTAKE

EFFLUENT
AIR LIFT PUMP

2'-534" 2'-3" 2'

 PLAN VIEW

 SECTION A-A VIEW  SECTION B-B VIEW

1 2

3

4

5

AA

B

B

5'-214"

4'-078"

1'-018"

3'-1114"

1'-178"

20" ACCESS COVER 
(TYP)

3'-1114"

2"

3

4

3

AEROBIC MEDIA

BOARD TYPE
CONTACT MEDIA

FLOW OPENING

18"ACCESS COVER

5'-214"

812"

1'-11"

978"

6"

3'-1114"

RECIRCULATION
AIR LIFT  PUMP

AERATION ASSEMBLY

DISINFECTION
CYLINDER (OPTIONAL)

20" ACCESS COVER 
(TYP)

20" ACCESS COVER 
(TYP)

 CE-5
Structural Drawing

DATE: SCALE:03/21/2020 1/2" = 1"
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STA-RITE® ST.E.P Plus D Series 
4" multi-stage submersible effluent pumps 

The ST.E.P Plus D Series 4" 
submersible pump in 10, 20 and 
30 GPM models dominate with superior 
"'draw-down" capability. 

TheST.E.P Plus D Series4 .. 
submersible pump dominates with 
reduced amp draw. 

The ST.E.P Plus D Series 4" 
submersible pump dominates with 
cooler and quieter operation. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 
MAX. 

CATALOG LOAD 
NUMBER HP AMPS 

1000M05221 1/2 5.5 

1000M05121 1/2 11 .0 

2000M05221 1/2 4.6 

20DOM05121 1/2 9.5 

3000M05221 1/2 4.6 

3000M05121 1/2 9.5 

2000M05221 + 1 1/2 5.3 

2000M05121 + 1 1/2 10.6 

VOLTS 
230 

115 

230 

115 

230 

115 

230 

115 

APPLICATIONS 
Clean and Gray Water ... for residential, 
commercial, and agricultural use. 

SPECIFICATIONS 
Motor - Available in 115 or 230 volt 
versions. Ory-wound, double ball-bearing, 
double-seal and thermal overload 
protected, UL and CSA approved. 
Shell - Stainless steel (300 grade) 
Discharge - 1-1/4 • Fiberglass-reinforced 
thermoplastic 
Discharge Bearing - Nylatron"' 
Impellers -Acetel 
Diffusers - Polycarbonate 
Suction Caps- Polycarbonate with 
stainless steel wear ring 
Thrust Pads - Proprietary spec. 
Shaft and Coupling - Stainless steel 300 
grade 
Intake - Fiberglass-reinforced 
thermoplastic 
Intake Screen - Stainless steel 
Jacketed Cord - 600 Volt "SJOW" 
jacketed 10' leads, 2-wire with ground 
Agency Listing - CSA 

PHASE/ CORD PALLET WEIGHT 
CYCLES LENGTH QUANTITY (LBS.) 

1/60 10· 80 16 

1/60 10· 80 16 

1/60 10· 80 16 

1/60 10· 80 16 

1/60 10· 80 16 

1/60 10· 80 16 

1/60 10· 80 16 

1/60 10· 80 16 

In order to provide the best products possible. specifications are subject to changa. 

FEATURES 
ST.E.P. Plus DOMINATES with a ... 
Proven Stage System - The proven 
SignaSeal staging system utilizes a 
patented ceramic wear surface. When 
incorporated with STA-RITE"s "true· 
independent floating impellers, dominates 
with 1st-in-class performance, superior 
sand handling, and a thrust management 
staging system with industry exclusive • dry-
run • capabilities. 
Superior ~draw-down" capability- The 
ST.E.P. Plus Dominates in this class with the 
lowest draw-down of 4-1/2" [a standard 4· 
NEMA submersible only draws-down to 
13-1/2"1. 
Reduced amp draw - The ST.E.P. Plus 
Dominates in this class with less energy 
consumption - over 25% less amp draw [9.5 
amps vs. 12.7 amps, 115 volt) than a 
4" NEMA submersible, reducing 
operating costs and extending the service 
life of float switch contacts. 
Cooler and quieter operation - The 
ST.E.P. Plus Dominates by using the 
pumped liquid to cool the motor as it passes 
over the motor. The water passing over the 
motor dampens the motor noise, 
eliminating expensive "flow-inducer 
sleeves- required when using a 
standard 4· NEMA submersible. 
Impellers - Precision molded for perfect 
balance ... ultra smooth for the highest 
performance and efficiency. Allows for .080" 
solids. 
Shaft- Positive drive. hexagonal 7/16" -
300-grade stainless steel shaft offers 
generous impeller drive surfaces. 
Shaft bearing - Exclusive self-
lubricating Nylatrone bearing 
resists wear surface from sand and 
abrasives. 
Shell - Corrosion resistant 300-grade 
stainless steel 

S5613WS 
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STA-RITE® ST.E.P Plus D Series 
4" multi-stage submersible effluent pumps 

PUMP PERFORMANCE 

CAPACITY LITERS PER MINUTE 
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 

250 -------------------- 75 

200 

en 
I- a: w 50 w w tu LL 150 ii: :i! 
Q ii: 

Q 
:c 
..J 100 :c 
ct 

I 
..J I- ct 25 b 7------
I-

50 

0 
0 10 20 30 40 50 

CAPACITY GALLONS PER MINUTE 

PUMP PERFORMANCE [CAPACITY IN GALLONS PER MINUTE] 
PUMP FtOWRATE PSI 
MODEL (GPMI 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 

10DOM05221 10 15.0 13.7 12.7 11.5 10.2 8.4 6.5 4.3 1.0 
10DOM05121 10 15.0 13.7 12.7 11.5 10.2 8.4 6.5 4.3 1.0 
20DOM05221 20 30.0 26.0 21.5 14.2 4.4 
2000M05121 20 30.0 26.0 21.5 14.2 4.4 
30DOM05221 30 38.5 33.3 25.8 16 
30DOM05121 30 38.5 33.3 25.8 16 

20DOM05221 + 1 20 + 1 30 27.5 24 20 13.5 6 
2000M05121+1 20 + 1 30 27.5 24 20 13.5 6 
PUMP PERFORMANCE (CAPACITY IN LITERS PER MINUTE) 

PUMP FLOW RATE BAR 
MODEL (LPM) .69 1.38 2.07 2.76 3.45 4.13 4.82 5.51 6.20 6.89 7.58 110 

10DOM05221 37.85 56.8 51.9 48.1 43.5 38.6 31.8 24.6 16.3 3.8 
10DOM05121 37.85 56.8 51.9 48.1 43.5 38.6 31.8 24.6 16.3 3.8 
20DOM05221 75.7 113.6 98.4 81.4 53.7 16.7 
20DOM05121 75.7 113.6 98.4 81.4 53.7 16.7 
30DOM05221 113.55 145.7 126.0 97.7 60.6 
30DOM05121 113.55 145.7 126.0 97.7 60.6 

20DOM05221+1 75.7 + 1 113.4 103.9 90.7 75.6 51.0 22.6 
20DOM05121+1 75. 7 + 1 113.4 103.9 90.7 75.6 51.0 22.6 

2 511410WS 
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RETAINING WALL SCHEMATIC 

DRIPLINE ------. 

■.,. ► I 12" 

ROCK _ ___. 

RETAINING WALL 

20 MIL PLASTIC LINER PLACED IN _ ___. 

A TRENCH THAT IS A MINIMUM 

DEPTH OF 18" TO PREVENT 

6" 

SEEPAGE 

NOTE: NOT TO SCALE 

THALIA RIVAS
Rectangle
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RECORDED AS RECEIVED 
DOCUMENT HAS 
POOR QUALITY 

202206033088 07/20/2022 11 :44:30 AM 1/2 

Notice of confidentiality rights: H you are a natural person, you may remove or strike any 
or all of the following information from any instrument that transfers an interest in real 
property before it is filed for record in the public records: your Social Security numbe,; or 
your driver's license number. 

General Warranty Deed 

Date: 19th day of July, 2022 

Grantor: Stephen Lamar Lusk 

Grantor's Mailing Address:~~ ~"sl",,.~, L-.V~'l\1a.. ~T~ 1-f.\l..\ 

Grantee: Mediatech, LLC 

Grantee's Mailing Address: ·-po_ .fkoK s-9 \4 \2- , ~ --An--+-vn1.0 • 
~ ~~ 

Consideration: Cash and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of 
which are hereby acknowledged. 

Property (including any improvements): Lot 18, CANYON LAKE VILLAGE, UNIT NO. 3, 
an addition to Comal County, Texas, according to the map or plat therefore recorded in 
Volume 1, Page 97, Map/Plat Records of Comal County, Texas. 

Reservations from Conveyance: None 

Exceptions to Conveyance and Warranty: 

This conveyance is made and accepted subject to all restrictions, covenants, conditions, 
rights-of-way, assessments, outstanding royalty and mineral reservations and easements, if any, 
affecting the above described property that are valid, existing and properly of record as of the 
date hereof and subject, further, to taxes for the year 2022 and subsequent years. 

Grantor, for the Consideration and subject to the Reservations from Conveyance and the 
Exceptions to Conveyance and Warranty, grants, sells, and conveys to Grantee the Property, 
together with all and singular the rights and appurtenances thereto in any way belonging, to have 
and to hold it to Grantee and Grantee's heirs, successors, and assigns forever. Grantor binds 
Grantor and Grantor's heirs and successors to warrant and forever defend all and singular the 
Property to Grantee and Grantee's heirs, successors, and assigns against every person 
whomsoever lawfully claiming or to claim the same or any part thereof, except as to the 

Page 1 of2 
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Reservations from Conveyance and the Exceptions to Conveyance and Warranty. 

When the context requires, singular nouns and pronouns include the plural . 

._:)t ~~~~ 
Stephen Lamar Lusk • 

STA TE OF TEXAS 
COUNTY Of BE~ C-M.v.\ 

't.~ 

Before me, £..,, :,. .... t. &..,J,;\4,-- , on this day personally appeared Stephen Lamar 
Lusk, known to me or proved to me on the oath of - or through 

:f >- ll l.- to be the pers9n whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument 
and acknowledged to me that he (~e) executed the same for the purposes and consideration 
therein expressed. 

Given under my hand and seal of office this 19th day of July, 2022. 

Notary Public Signature 

After filing, please return to: 
MEDIATECH, LLC 

Filed and Recorded 
Official Public Records 
Bobbie Koepp, County Clerk 
Comal County, Texas 
07/20/2022 11 :44:30 AM 
CASHONE 2 Pages(s) 
202206033088 

KTGAHSA-22-1686 
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Comal AD Property Search 
'9 Property Details 

Account 

Property ID: 

Type: 

Property Use: 

Location 

Situs Address : 

Map ID : 

Legal Description: 

Abstract/Subdivision: 

Neighborhood: 

owner 

Owner ID: 

Name: 

Agent: 

Mailing Address: 

% Ownership: 

Exemptions: 

'9 Property Values 

13886 

R 

Geographic ID: 130320038500 

Zoning: 

1573 TRAIL PASS DR CANYON LAKE, TX 78133 

4H 

CAN YON LAKE VILLAGE 3, LOT 18 

130320-3 

Mapsco: 

(357 A601 ) ARROWHEAD/CANYON LAKE VILLAGE 

1078276 

MEDIATECH LLC 

PO BOX 591 41 2 

SAN ANTONIO, TN 78259 

100.0% 

For privacy reasons not all exemptions are shown online. 

Improvement Homesite Value: 

Improvement Non-Homesite Value: 

Land Homesite Value: 

Land Non-Homesite Value: 

Agricultural Market Valuation : 

Market Value: 

Agricultural Value Loss:f) 

HS Cap Loss: 0 

Circuit Breaker: 0 

Appraised Value:O 

Ag Use Value: 

$0 (+) 

$258,110 (+) 

$0 (+) 

$36,380 (+) 

$0 (+) 

$294,490 (=) 

$0 (- ) 

$0 (-) 

$0 (-) 

$294,490 

$0 

Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for Appraisal District 

use only and should be verified prior to using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the Appraisal 

District to verify all information for accuracy. 

'9 Property Taxing Jurisdiction 

Owner: MEDIATECH LLC %Ownership: 100.0% 

Entity Description 

046 COMAL COUNTY 

Market Value Taxable Value 

$294,490 $294,490 



046LR COMAL COUNTY LATERAL ROAD $294,490 $294,490 

SCIS COMALISD $294,490 $294,490 

ES2 (ESD2) COMAL COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICES DISTRICT NO. 2 (EMS) $294,490 $294,490 

CAD CAD $294 ,490 $294,490 

Zll. Credit $294,490 $294,490 

ES3 (ESD3) COMAL COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICES DISTRICT NO. 3 (FIRE) $294,490 $294,490 



"Property Improvement- Building 

Type: RESIDENTIAL Value: $258,110 

Type Description 

RES 1 1/2 Residential 1 1/2 story 

PC Covered Porch (attached) 

STR2 2nd Floor 

SEP1 Septic System 

" Property Land 

Type Description 

RES Residential 

Acreage 

0.13 

Sqft 

5,706.50 

Eff Front 

50.50 

Class CD 

FAIR 

Eff Depth 

113.00 

Year Built 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

Market Value 

$36,380 

SQFT 

1078 

60 

0 

Prod. Value 

$0 



"Property Roll Value History 

Year Improvements Land Market Ag Valuation HS Cap Loss Appraised 

2025 $258,110 $36,380 $0 $0 $294,490 

2024 $252,990 $40,430 $0 $0 $293,420 

2023 $0 $35,150 $0 $0 $35,150 

2022 $0 $35,150 $0 $0 $35,150 

2021 $0 $7,680 $0 $0 $7,680 

2020 $0 $7,680 $0 $0 $7,680 

2019 $0 $3,720 $0 $0 $3,720 

2018 $0 $3,720 $0 $0 $3,720 

2017 $0 $3,230 $0 $0 $3,230 

" Property Deed History 
Deed Type Description Grantor Grantee Volume Page Number 

Date 

7/19/2022 WO WARRANTY LUSK STEPHEN MEDIATECH LLC 202206033088 202206033088 

DEED LAMAR 

8/1/2005 WO WARRANTY LUSK WALTER LUSK STEPHEN 200506028027 

DEED L&ALICE E LAMAR 

6/23/2005 SWD SPECIAL LUSK WALTER LUSK WALTER L 200506022776 

WARRANTY L &ALICE E 

DEED 



Preliminary Field Check For Drip Systems 

 

 

Observa�ons: 
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J~ COMALCOUNTY & EN GI NEER'S OFFI CE 
ON-SITE SEWAGE FACILITY APPLICATION 

195 DAVID JONAS DR 
NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78132 

(830) 608-2090 
WWWCCEOORG 

Planning Materials & Site Evaluation as Required Completed By _;T__;_H..;..A-=L::....IA_ R_IV_A_S __ R_S_5_0_6_7 ___ ________ _ 

System Description STANDARD TREATMENT UNIT WITH HOLDING TANK 

Size of Septic System Required Based on Planning Materials & Soil Evaluation 

Tank Size(s) (Gallons) 1000GAL STANDARD TANK Absorption/Application Area (Sq Ft) 1500GAL HOLDING TANK 

Gallons Per Day (As Per TCEQ Table Ill) 180GPD ----------
(Sites generating more than 5000 gallons per day are required to obtain a permit through TCEQ.) 

Is the property located over the Edwards Recharge Zone? 0 Yes IZ] No 

(If yes, the planning materials must be completed by a Registered Sanitarian (R.S.) or Professional Engineer (P.E.)) 

Is there an existing TCEQ approved WPAP for the property? D Yes IZ] No 

(If yes, the R.S. or P.E . shall certify that the OSSF design complies with all provisions of the existing WPAP.) 

Is there at least one acre per single family dwelling as per 285.40(c)(1 )? D Yes IZ] No 

If there is no existing WPAP, does the proposed development activity require a TCEQ approved WPAP? D Yes IZ] No 

(If yes, the R.S. or P.E. shall certify that the OSSF design will comply with all provisions of the proposed WPAP. A Permit to Construct will not 
be issued for the proposed OSSF until the proposed WPAP has been approved by the appropriate regional office.) 

Is the property located over the Edwards Contributing Zone? IZ] Yes D No 

Is there an existing TCEQ approval CZP for the property? D Yes IZ] No 

(If yes, the P.E. or R.S. shall certify that the OSSF design complies with all provisions of the existing CZP.) 

If there is no existing CZP, does the proposed development activity require a TCEQ approved CZP? 0 Yes IZ] No 

(If yes, the R.S. or P.E. shall certify that the OSSF design will comply with all provisions of the proposed CZP. A Permit to Construct will not be 
issued for the proposed OSSF until the CZP has been approved by the appropriate regional office.) 

Is this property within an incorporated city? D Yes D No 

If yes, indicate the city: -------------- ---------

By signing this application, I certify that: 

- The information provided above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. 

- I affirmatively co/4t to the online posting/public release of my e-mail address associated with this permit application, as applicable. 

JK ~ 05-05-25 
-----------Signature of Designer Date 

Page 2 of 2 
Revised March 2024 

Efrain Gallegos



OSSF Technical Report Information 

Owner/ Applicant Information 

Name: MEDIATECH LLC 

Mailing Address: 1573 TRAIL PASS DR. CANYON LAKE TX 78133 

Phone: 210-381-0369 

Property Location 

Email: ---------------
Lot:_1_8 ________ Block: _________ Unit:_3 _____ _ 

Subdivision: CANYON LAKE VILLAGE UNIT 3 

StreetAddress: 1573 TRAIL PASS DR. 

County: COMAL 

Designer/ Site Evaluator/ Installer 

Company: __________ _ 

State:_T_x ______ Zip: 78133 

Designer: Thalia Rivas Address: PO BOX 768 Spring Branch Tx 78070 

Phone: 726-348-0132 Email:Rs.tr@ossfdesigns.com 

Site Evaluator: Thalia Rivas Address: PO BOX 768 Spring Branch Tx 78070 

Phone: 726-348-0132 Email:Rs.tr@ossfdesigns.com 

Installer: OSSF License ----------- -------------
Phone: --------------
Site Description and Evaluation 

OSSF SYSTEM WILL SERVE A 2 BED RESIDENCE <1500SF. LOT SIZE IS TOO SMALL FOR SEPTIC DRAIN FIELD. 

SITE HAS STEEP SLOPE AT THE FRONT OF THE PROPERTY. SITE HAS PRE-GRADED WALL ON THE BACK OF PROPERTY. 

Topography: Slope within proposed disposal area: _3 ______ % 

Wastewater Design Flow 

The site evaluation determined the site is suitable for a STANDARD TREATMENT UINT 

with HOLDING TANK , with the projected wastewater flow of 
180 gpd per TCEQ. 

Design Specs 

# Of Occupants: 2 BED RESIDENCE 

Sq ft. living space: __ <_1_5_oo_s_F ________ _ 

Gallons per day: _1_8o_G_P_D __________ _ 

Soil Class: 0.20 ----------------
App Ii cation rate: _o_.2_0 ___________ _ 

Sqft absorptive area: NIA- HOLDING TANK 

Size of tank: 1000GAL STANDARD TREATMENT UNIT WITH 1500GAL HOLDING TANK 

Efrain Gallegos
Stamp



Calculations 

Q = 180GPD (2 BED RESIDENCE) 
Ra= 0.20 

NOTE: HOLDING TANK REQUIRED. LOT SIZE IS TOO SMALL FOR DRAIN FIELD. 
SITE HAS STEEP SLOPE AT FRONT OF PROPERTY. 

HOLDING TANK CAPACITY: WASTE WATER USAGE RATE IN GPD X 7 

180GPD X 7 = 1260GALLONS MINIMUM 

MINIMU: 1000GAL STANDARD TREATMENT UNIT REQUIRED . 1260GAL HOLDING 
TANK REQUIRED. USE 1500GAL HOLDING TANK. 

I certify that the facts in this report and the accompanying septic design were based on 
my field obsen;ations and information obtained from the builder and/or owner and are 
accurate to the best of my ability and in compliance with state and local regulations. ,,-:: 
Signature of Designer: ~ Print Name:Thalia Rivas 

License Number: 5067 Expiration Date: 03-15-2025 

Signature of Site Evaluator: Ji(_.:.- Print Name: Thalia Rivas 

License Number: ____ O __ S __ 0 __ 0 __ 3 __ 6 __ 3,...82 _______ Expiration Date: ____ 0 __ 8 __ -3 __ 1 __ -2 __ 0 __ 2 __ 7~ 

Efrain Gallegos
Stamp



OWNER: MEDIATECH LLC 
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: CANYON LAKE VILLAGE UNIT 3, LOT 18 
ADDRESS: 1573 TRAIL PASS DR. CANYON LAKE TX 78133 
PREPARED BY: THALIA RIVAS RS 5067 SCALE: 1" =25' 

THE SLOPE OF THE PIPE 

FROM THE BUILDING TO 

TREATMENT SYSTEM SHALL 

BE NO LESS THAN 1 /8" FALL 

PER FOOT OF PIPE. 

USE TWO WAY CLEAN OUT 

SCH 40 OR SDR 26 FROM 

BUILDING TO TREATMENT 

UNIT. 

HOLDING TANKS SHALL BE 

EQUIPPED WITH AN AUDIBLE 

AND VISIBLE ALARM TO INDICATE 

WHEN THE TANK HAS BEEN FILLED 

TO WITHIN 75% OF ITS RATED 

CAPACITY. 

LOCATION. HOLDING TANKS 

SHALL BE INSTALLED IN AN 

AREA REDILY ACCESSIBLE 
TO PUMP TRUCK UNDER ALL 

WEATHER CONDITIONS. 

1000GAL 

STANDARD 

TREATMENT UNIT 

1500GAL 

TANK 

LEGEND: 
NOTE: SITE TOPOGRAPHY 
AND LOT SIZE DOES NOT 
ALLOW FOR DRAINFIELD. 
LOT IS SMALL. 

X = TEST HOLES 
W =WATERLINE 

= CLEAN OUT 

'\ 5' U11Lln' ESMN1 
PRE-G~AD D 

- _/AR~WA L 

X 

2 BED RES 
<1500SF 

STEEP SLOPE 

GREATER THAN 

30% I 

TRAIL PASS DR 

X 

WATER 
METER 

Efrain Gallegos



flGUI\E 1 

TWO COMPARTMENr° SEPTIC TANK 

10"Clean 
0Ul7 

Ground Surface--\ 

10"ClennOut 

SPACIN 
'- Tee Filling 

Depth rAay Va;y. But Nill 
Exceed 1 a inchi:s ur11ess ra risor 
is inst:1lled on each cleanout and 
the tMk :ianufacturur allows IL 

10"CleanOut 

Tee Fitting 
,.'-=· ;::_.j =-=-:if'-. 

D 

--, .25 ll I 
to :~y 

Tee Filling., 

Out!5\ 

Outllow .Ji.>& reust be 
at !ast 3• 1ower 
th,;n •~flow pipe. 

Efrain Gallegos



411 to ~It pipe for 
pumping access 

high-water 
alarm 

manhole wi hi 12" 
of surtace 

Efrain Gallegos
Stamp



From: Ritzen,Brenda
To: moiav@hotmail.com; Thalia Rivas
Subject: RE: Permit 118693
Date: Thursday, June 19, 2025 10:27:00 AM
Attachments: image001.png

Owner / Agent :
 
In addition to the item in the below email request the following is
also needed:
 

1. Show separation distance from the tanks to the steep
slopes. 

2. Holding tank detail needs to show the location and height of
the alarm setting at 75% of the tanks rated capacity.

3. Risers will be needed on the tank lids.
4. A preliminary inspection is scheduled for tomorrow. 

Additional comments may be necessary once complete.
5. Revise as needed and resubmit.

 
Thank you,
 

 
 
 
From: Ritzen,Brenda 
Sent: Monday, June 16, 2025 4:20 PM
To: moiav@hotmail.com; Thalia Rivas <rs.tr@ossfdesigns.com>
Subject: Permit 118693
 
Re:     Mediatech LLC
           Canyon Lake Village Unit 3 Lot 16
           Application for Permit for Authorization to Construct an On-Site

mailto:rabbjr@co.comal.tx.us
mailto:moiav@hotmail.com
mailto:rs.tr@ossfdesigns.com
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From: Ritzen,Brenda
To: "moiav@hotmail.com"; Thalia Rivas
Subject: Permit 118693
Date: Monday, June 16, 2025 4:20:00 PM
Attachments: image001.png

Re:     Mediatech LLC
           Canyon Lake Village Unit 3 Lot 16
           Application for Permit for Authorization to Construct an On-Site
Sewage Facility (OSSF)
 
Owner / Agent :
 
The following information is needed before I can continue processing the
referenced permit submittal: 
 

1. A scheduled pumping contract with a TCEQ registered waste
transporter must be submitted.  (Pumping records must be retained
for 5 years)

2. Revise as needed and resubmit.  
 

Thank you,
 

 
 

mailto:rabbjr@co.comal.tx.us
mailto:moiav@hotmail.com
mailto:rs.tr@ossfdesigns.com
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COMAL COUNTY 
EN G I 'r, F. R'S O FF I !. E 

Instructions: 

OSSF DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 
CHECKLIST 

Staff will complete shaded items 

.___ __ ..____,I[~ _h_cl Cd_q_s _ ___, 
Date Rec . ived lnihals Permit Number 

Place a check mark next to all items that apply For items that do not apply . place "NIA .. . This OSSF Development Application 
Checklist fl'.IUSt r1ccomp,rny the completed application 

OSSF Permit 

Completed Applicotion for Permit for Authorization to Construct an On-Site Sewage Facility and License to Operate 

Site/Soil Evaluation Completed by a Certified Site Evaluator or a Professional Engineer 

Planning Materials of the OSSF as Required by the TCEQ Rules for OSSF Chapter 285 . Planning Materials shall consist 
of a scaled design and all system specifica ions. 

Required Permit Fee - See Attached Fee Schedule 

Copy of Recorded Deed 

SurfacP Application/Aerobic Treatment System 

□ 

□ 

Recorded Certi1ic8t1on of OSSF Requiring MaintenMce/Affidavit to the Public 

I 

Signed Maintenance Contract with EffectivP. Date as Issuance of License to Operate 

I affirm that I have provided all infom1ation required for my OSSF Development Application and that this application 
constitutes a completed OSSF Development Application. 

Signature of Applicant 

COMPLETE APPUCA TION 

Check No. ___ _ Receipt No. ___ _ 

Dnte 

INCOMPLETE APPLICATION 
(Missing !terns Circled Appllcr1t1on R@feused\ 

Rev,s;;d Seoternber 201 9 

Kathy Griffin
Received
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	T18[1]: COMMENTS: A distance of roughly 35’ was observed between the foundation of the structure and the steep slope to the front.
	T91[0]: INSPECTOR: Hendry
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